building

."
B messe frankfurt

The world’s leading trade fair for lighting and building services technology

13 - 18 March 2022

Request

Company name: | |

Street: [ |

Postal code, Town:] |

Country: | |

Contact person: | |

Phone: | |

Fax: | |

E-mail: | |

Please reply to:

Messe Frankfurt Exhibition GmbH
Light + Building Team
Ludwig-Erhard-Anlage 1

60327 Frankfurt am Main
Deutschland

Tel: + 49 69 75 75-3007
Fax: + 49 69 75 75-6750
www.light-building.com
light-building@messefrankfurt.com

Website: | |

If there is no website existing, please send us your
latest product catalogue.

To provide more detailed information about your company, please complete the enclosed request and return it to the address above.

Please note the valid GTC, that you can find on our website.

We would like to participate in:

|:| Light + Building Frankfurt |:| Interlight Russia
www.light-building.com www.interlight. messefrankfurt.ru

|:| Guangzhou International Lighting Exhibition |:| Intelligent Buildig Russia
www.light.messefrankfurt.com.cn www.interlight.messefrankfurt.ru

[[] Guangzhou Electrical Building Technology [] Thailand Lighting Fair

www.building.messefrankfurt.com.cn www.thailandlightingfair.com
|:| Shanghai Intelligent Building Technology |:| Thailand Building Fair
www.building.messefrankfurt.com.cn www.thailandbuildingfair.com

|:| Shanghai Smart Home Technology
www.shanghai-smart-home-technology.hk.messefrankfurt.com

[] BIEL Light + Building
www.biel.com.ar

[] LED Expo
www.theledexpo.com

[] LightIndia
www.light-india.in

[] Light Middle East
www.lightme.net

Details about your company:
Business sector of the company:

|:| Industrial company/ ] wholesale/ |:| Trade publisher |:|Commercial representative [_| Association/

manufacturer Distributor specialist institution
|:| Service provider |:| Sub-supplier |:| Miscellaneous: | |
Does your company belong to a group? |:| Yes |:| No

If so, what is the name of the group?|

Where is the headoffice of the group registered? |

Are there any branches and/ or subsidiaries in other countries? |:|Yes |:| No

If so, in which country and which city? |



muenkelm
Rechteck

muenkelm
Rechteck



What is your annual turnover? (US Dollar or EURO) |

What is the export share? [ 1% percentage

What are the priority countries? |

Where is your principal production facility located? |

What year was the company founded? |:|

Number of employees: |:|

Which distribution channels do you use at present?

[] Specialist stores [ _]Chainstores [ ]Wholesaler [ Mail order business [] Do-it-yourself stores
|:| Furniture stores |:| Interior decorators |:| Electrical trade |:| Supplier to local government |:| Online shops
designers

[] miscellaneous [ |

Please name your most important competitors: |

Please name your most important customers:

Details about your products:

We sell the following brands: |

Please name the quality characteristics of your product: |

Where is your product development work located? |

Which market segment do you serve? |:| Luxury goods |:|Top segment |:| Medium segment |:| High-volume

Member of the trade association: |:|Yes |:|N0

If yes, in which one?

Details of the trade fair participation:

We exhibit at the following fairs: |

Primarily the following goods are exhibited:

1 | 2.1

3. | 4. ]

Requested stand size (m2): |

Do you use a stand construction system? |:| Yes |:| No If so, please send us some pictures of your stand.



Our products belong to the following segments:
Please give a total of 100 percent

10.00.0
10.10.0
10.15.0
10.20.0
10.25.0
10.30.0
12.00.0
12.10.0
12.20.0
12.25.0
12.30.0
12.35.1
12.45.0
14.00.0
14.10.0
14.20.0
16.00.0
20.00.0

22.00.0
23.00.0
24.00.0
25.00.0
26.00.0
27.00.0
28.00.0
30.00.0
32.00.0
34.00.0
36.00.0
40.00.0
42.00.0
44.00.0
46.00.0
47.00.0
50.00.0
52.00.0
60.00.0
62.00.0
70.00.0
80.00.0
95.00.0
98.00.0

Technical lighting and accessories

Exterior lighting

Technical internal lights for industry and business
Technical internal lights for Office / Administration
Technical lights for special applications

Light control, light management, light measurement
Decorative lighting and accessories

Decorative lighting: Modern - Design

Decorative lighting: Classic

Decorative lighting for special types of lamp

Total product range

Decorative contract lighting

Exterior lighting for house and garden

Electric lamps

Incandescent lamps

LED lamps / light sources

Electrical and electronic components and accessories for lighting systems
Cable and leads / cable routing systems /

distribution and joining material

Electrical installation equipment / systems

E-mobility - charging infrastructure

Fixed installation electrical equipment

Decentralized energy supply systems and components
Reception antennae and broadband distribution technology
Regenerative systems

Network technology

Information and communication equipment

Measuring and test devices, measuring technology

IT systems for the electrical trade

Operating, storage and erection equipment

Power distribution equipment

Industrial controls

Miscellaneous electrical engineering equipment and components
Security systems / devices

AV media systems

House and building automation

Energy management and controlling

Single services, facility management and contracting
Software

Miscellaneous building-services technology

Material transfer systems

Research, development, training and further education
Institutions, authorities, organisations, publishers, associations,
online services, internet



Place and date Company stamp and signature

Many thanks!
Your Light + Building Team



	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	undefined_18: 
	undefined_19: 
	undefined_20: 
	Luxus: Off
	Gehobenes: Off
	Mittleres: Off
	Volumen: Off
	Ja_3: Off
	Nein_3: Off
	undefined_21: 
	Wir nehmen als Aussteller an folgenden Messen teil: 
	1: 
	2: 
	undefined_22: 
	4: 
	undefined_23: 
	Ja_4: Off
	Nein_4: Off
	undefined_13: 
	undefined_14: 
	Fachgeschäfte: Off
	Großhandel: Off
	Handelsketten: Off
	Versandhandel: Off
	Baumärkte: Off
	Elektrohandwerk: Off
	Kommunen: Off
	Raumausstatter: Off
	undefined_15: Off
	Einrichtungshäuser: Off
	OnlineShops: Off
	Sonstiges_2: 
	undefined_16: 
	undefined_17: 
	Wie hoch ist der Exportanteil: 
	in Prozent: 
	undefined_12: 
	undefined_11: 
	Industrieunternehmen: Off
	Groß: Off
	Fachverlag: Off
	Verband: Off
	Handelsvertreter: Off
	undefined_7: Off
	Zulieferer: Off
	Sonstiges: Off
	Fachinstitution: 
	Ja: Off
	Nein: Off
	undefined_8: 
	undefined_9: 
	Ja_2: Off
	Nein_2: Off
	undefined_10: 
	Firmenname: 
	Straße: 
	PLZ: 
	land: 
	ASP: 
	telefon: 
	fax: 
	mail: 
	homepage: 
	LightBuilding Frankfurt: Off
	BIEL LightBuilding: Off
	Light Middle East: Off
	Guangzhou Electrical: Off
	Interlight Moskau powered by: Off
	India: Off
	Light India: Off
	Beijing International: Off
	Ind: Off
	Shanghai Intelligent Building: Off
	LED Expo: Off
	Shanghai international lighting fair: Off
	elctro: Off
	Intelligent Building Russia: Off
	Shanghai Smart Home Technology: Off
	Text1: 
	Text10: 
	Text4: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 


