



The world's leading trade fair for lighting and building services technology 13 - 18 March 2022

Request				
Company name: Street: Postal code, Town Country: Contact person: Phone: Fax: E-mail: Website:			Please reply to: Messe Frankfurt Exhibition GmbH Light + Building Team Ludwig-Erhard-Anlage 1 60327 Frankfurt am Main Deutschland Tel: + 49 69 75 75-3007 Fax: + 49 69 75 75-6750 www.light-building.com light-building@messefrankfurt.com	
To provide more deta	If there is no website existing latest product catalogue.		ed request and return it to the address above.	
	GTC, that you can find on o			
www.light.messef Guangzhou Electr www.building.mes Shanghai Intellige www.building.mes The Shanghai Smart H	rankfurt g.com sational Lighting Exhibition rankfurt.com.cn rical Building Technology ssefrankfurt.com.cn ent Building Technology ssefrankfurt.com.cn	☐ Interlight Russia www.interlight.messefrankfurt.ru ☐ Intelligent Buildig Russia www.interlight.messefrankfurt.ru ☐ Thailand Lighting Fair www.thailandlightingfair.com ☐ Thailand Building Fair www.thailandbuildingfair.com ssefrankfurt.com	☐ LED Expo	
Details about you Business sector of the				
Industrial company manufacturer	/ Wholesale/ Distributor	☐ Trade publisher ☐ Commercial rep	resentative Association/ specialist institution	
Service provider	Sub-supplier	Miscellaneous:		
Does your company		Yes No If so, what is the name of the group?		
Where is the headoffice of the group registered? Are there any branches and/ or subsidiaries in other countries? Yes No If so, in which country and which city?				

What is your annual turnover? (US Dollar or EURO)
What is the export share? % percentage What are the priority countries?
Where is your principal production facility located?
What year was the company founded?
Number of employees:
Which distribution channels do you use at present?
Specialist stores Chain stores Wholesaler Mail order business Do-it-yourself stores
Furniture stores Interior decorators designers Electrical trade Supplier to local government Online shops
Miscellaneous
Please name your most important competitors:
Please name your most important customers:
Details about your products:
We sell the following brands:
Please name the quality characteristics of your product:
Where is your product development work located?
Which market segment do you serve? Luxury goods Top segment Medium segment High-volume
Member of the trade association:
If yes, in which one?
Details of the trade fair participation:
We exhibit at the following fairs:
Primarily the following goods are exhibited: 1
Requested stand size (m²):
Do you use a stand construction system? Yes No If so, please send us some pictures of your stand.

Cif'dfcXiWfg'VY`cb['fc'f\Y'Zc``ck]b['gY[a Ybhg.'' D`YUgY[]jY'U'fcfU'cZ%\$\$'dYfWfbh''

10.00.0	V^&@; a&adÁa* @a; *Áa; åÁa&&^••[¦ā>•Á
10.10.0	Ò¢¢^¦ã¦Áã @ã, * Á
10.15.0	V^&@) \$&æd/\$j c^¦} æd/\$! @> Á[¦Á\$jå*•d^Áæ) åÆi*•ā}^••Á
10.20.0	V^&@; a&ad/a; c^;} ad/a; @; Á; ¦ÁU~a&^ÁdACEa{ ā; ā; d; aæaj;} Á
10.25.0	V^&@ &&\A\\\ &\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\
10.30.0	Šã @ÁS[}d[ÉÁã @Á; æ)æ*^{ ^}dÉÁã @Á; ^æ*`¦^{ ^}oÁ
12.00.0	Ö^&[æãã;^Á;ð @ã; *Áæ; å Áæ&&^••[ð •Á
12.10.0	Ö^&[¦ææãç^Ájāt @æðj * kÁT [å^¦} ÁŒÖÔ^•āt } Á
12.20.0	Ö^&[aæãr^Ájāt @āj * kkÔ æ• ā&Á
12.25.0	Ö^&[¦ææãç^Ájāt @æj;*Á[¦Án]^&ãæþÁs`]^•Áj;-Ájæ{]Á
12.30.0	V[œ4Á; å « &oÁæ) * ^ Á
12.35.1	Ö^&[aeaaç^Á&[] d ae&oÁa* @a; * Á
12.45.0	Ò¢c^¦ā[¦Áa @a]*Á[¦Á@ ~ ^Áæ) å Á æ å^} Á
14.00.0	Ò ^&d
14.10.0	Q\&aa) a^• &^\ of]• A
14.20.0	ŠÒÖÁæ{] • ÁÐÁð @Á [` ¦&^• Á
16.00.0	Ò ^&d 3&aqÁsa) åÁ\ ^&d[} 3&Ás[{][}^} 0 Ása) åÁsa&&^••[¦ā\•Á[¦Áāt @ā]*Á\^•¢^{•
20.00.0	Ôæà ^Áæ; åÁ;^æå• ÆÆæà ^Á[ˇæ; *Á;^• e^{ • ÆÆ
	åãa dãa cãa } Áse) åÁsp jā jā * Á ase^ lãae jÁ
22.00.0	Ò ^&d a&aq\/aj • caq aæaj } Án ઁ aj { ^} o/ab\ ^ • e^{ } { • Á
23.00.0	ÒË, [à ājāc ÁÉÁ& @æ+* āj * Ásj √ æ• d` &c` ¦^Á
24.00.0	Øãg^åÁ5, • ααή ασεῖ[} ÁΥ ^&c ã&α∳Á~~ ἔ] { ^} αÁ
25.00.0	Ö^&^}dæþã^åÁ\}^¦*^Á*]] ^Ár^•c^{ • Áæ}åÁ&[{][}^}o•Á
26.00.0	Ü^&^] qā[} Áse) q^}} æ^ Áse) å Ás¦[æåàæ) å Ásaã dâa ča[} Ág^ &@][[*^Á
27.00.0	Ü^*^}^¦æãç^Á^• e^{ • Á
28.00.0	Þ^ç [¦\ <i>Á</i> x^&@][∥*^Á
30.00.0	Q-{ (accit) / fee) a / fee({ ` } abcecit) / fa`` a] { ^} cÁ
32.00.0	T^æ*ið;*Áæ)åÁrv•oÁå^çã&^•ÊÁ; ^æ*ið;*Árv&@;[[*^Á
34.00.0	\(\text{\alpha}\delta\d
36.00.0	U] ^ ææð] * ÉÁn ([æð ^ Áæð) å Án ^ &æð[] Án ~ ĭ ð] { ^ } æÁ
40.00.0	Ú[¸^¦Ásãrdãa`ca[}Án``ā]{^}oÁ
42.00.0	Qå • dãæþÁS[} d[]• Á
44.00.0	$T \tilde{a} & \ aa_{j}^{*}(\tilde{a} + \tilde{A}) - ac_{j}^{*}(\tilde{a} + \tilde{A}) - ac_{j}$
46.00.0	S^&; ãĉ À^, • e^{ } (• ÀĀB\$ ^ ç ã&^ • À
47.00.0	ŒXÁ; ^åãæÁ,•œ^{•Á
50.00.0	P[ˇ•^Ásc) åÁsì Ãsc qt { æa finÁ
52.00.0	Ò}^!*^Á(æ)æ*^{ ^}oÁæ)åÁ&[}d[ā,*Á
60.00.0	Ùāj* ^Á^¦çã&^• ÊÁæ&ãjãc Á; æ)æ*^{ ^}oÁæ)åÁ&[}dæ&cāj*Á
62.00.0	SoftwareÁ
70.00.0	T ã &^ æ}^[`• Áa` āåå * Ē^¦çā&^• Ác^&@ [[* ^ Á
80.00.0	Tæc'\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae\\ae
95.00.0	Ü^•^a&@£\$^ç^ []{ ^}d£dæajā;*ÁæjåÁ*¦c@\Á*å*&æaj}}Á
98.00.0	Q• cáč cá; }• Ésse c@; lázà*• Éá; !* æ; ã ææā; }• Éā, `à ã @; • Ésse• • [& ãææā; }• ÉÁ
	[} ā, ^Á, ^ ; çã& ^ Éã; c^ ; } ^ cÁ

Place and date

Company stamp and signature

Many thanks! Your Light + Building Team